
PHISICAL MESUREMENTS

30 kg/m3

40 kg/m3

ARMRESTS

Back dimensions (h*w):

Certificates:

Back foam density:
Seat foam density:

Volume:
Warranty:

 122.5-131 cm
 45.5-54 cm
 71-79.5 cm
 73 cm
 76 cm
 76*55 cm
 47*57 cm
Ø 68  cm
 21.8 kg
 25.6 kg
 700*650*1100 mm
 0.52 m3

 3 years

Seat dimensions (d*w):
Five star base diameter:
Weight netto:
Weight brutto:
Box dimensions:

Armrests height:
Total width:
Total depth:

8400 MARKUS
Extra High back 24 hours armchair,  ideally suited for call centers,  control rooms and other applications 
that have someone constantly seated round-the-clock. Intensive use chairs are designed to withstand 

constant use by numerous different individuals. 24 hours chairs need to be adjustable, durable and 
reliable. Markus has a multi block mechanism, knob adjusted back tension. Ø 68 cm Die-cast aluminium 

base with 5-spokes with rubber-coated swivel castors  Ø 50 mm, adjustable arms. 3 years warranty.

Total height:
Seat height:




