8400 MARKUS



Extra High back 24 hours armchair, ideally suited for call centers, control rooms and other applications that have someone constantly seated round-the-clock. Intensive use chairs are designed to withstand constant use by numerous different individuals. 24 hours chairs need to be adjustable, durable and reliable. Markus has a multi block mechanism, knob adjusted back tension. Ø 68 cm Die-cast aluminium base with 5-spokes with rubber-coated swivel castors Ø 50 mm, adjustable arms. 3 years warranty.

PHISICAL MESUREMENTS

Total height:	122.5-131 cm		
Seat height:	45.5-54 cm		
Armrests height:	71-79.5 cm		
Total width:	73 cm		
Total depth:	76 cm		
Back dimensions (h*w):	76*55 cm	Back foam density:	30 kg/m ³
Seat dimensions (d*w):	47*57 cm	Seat foam density:	40 kg/m ³
Five star base diameter:	Ø 68 cm		
Weight netto:	21.8 kg		
Weight brutto:	25.6 kg		
Box dimensions:	700*650*1100 mm		
Volume:	0.52 m ³		
Warranty:	3 years		
Certificates:			

ARMRESTS